SR Team 1
SR Team 2
SR Team 3
SR Team 4
SR Team 5
SR Team 6

SR Pool A
Dalmeny SR 1
SR Heaters
SR Stealers
SR Crushers

SR Sluggers
Delisle SR1

SR Team 7
SR Team 8
SR Team 9
SR Team 10
SR Team 11

SR Pool B
Dalmeny SR 2
SR Dingers
SR Bombers
SR Aces
SR Sliders

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Diamond 3 (JR Pool A)

GROUP PHOTO

Diamond 4 (JR Pool B)

SR Team 4 vs 5
SR Team 2 vs 3
SR Team 1 vs 4
SR Team 2 vs 5

SR Team 3 vs 6
SR Team 2 vs 1
SR Team 4 vs 6
SR Team 5 vs 3
SR Team 1 vs 6

Diamond 5 (SR Pool A)

Diamond 6 (SR Pool B)
SR Team 10 vs 11
SR Team 8 vs 9
SR Team 7 vs 11
SR Team 8 vs 10
GROUP PHOTO
SR Team 9vs 7
SR Team 8 vs 11
SR Team 10 vs 7
SR Team 9 vs 11




