Year End Rally Cap Tournament Prairie Oasis Park, Warman - Saturday, June 24, 2023

JR Pool A		JR Pool B		
Team 1	Dalmeny JR 1	Team 7	Dalmeny JR 2	
Team 2	JR Bombers	Team 8	JR Heaters	
Team 3	JR Crushers	Team 9	JR Sluggers	
Team 4	JR Dingers	Team 10	JR Sliders	
Team 5	JR Aces	Team 11	JR Stealers	
Team 6	Delisle JR 1		•	

SR Pool A		SR Pool B	
SR Team 1	Dalmeny SR 1	SR Team 7	Dalmeny SR 2
SR Team 2	SR Heaters	SR Team 8	SR Dingers
SR Team 3	SR Stealers	SR Team 9	SR Bombers
SR Team 4	SR Crushers	SR Team 10	SR Aces
SR Team 5	SR Sluggers	SR Team 11	SR Sliders
SR Team 6	Delisle SR1		

Time	Diamond 3 (JR Pool A)	Diamond 4 (JR Pool B)	Diamond 5 (SR Pool A)	Diamond 6 (SR Pool B)	
9:00 AM	Team 1 vs 2	Team 10 vs 11	SR Team 4 vs 5	SR Team 10 vs 11	
10:00 AM	Team 3 vs 4	Team 8 vs 9	SR Team 2 vs 3	SR Team 8 vs 9	
11:00 AM	Team 2 vs 5	Team 7 vs 11	SR Team 1 vs 4	SR Team 7 vs 11	
12:00 AM	Team 3 vs 1	Team 8 vs 10	SR Team 2 vs 5	SR Team 8 vs 10	
1:00 PM	GROUP PHOTO		GROUP PHOTO		
1:30 PM	Team 4 vs 6	Team 9 vs 7	SR Team 3 vs 6	SR Team 9 vs 7	
2:30 PM	Team 3 vs 5	Team 8 vs 11	SR Team 2 vs 1	SR Team 8 vs 11	
3:30 PM	Team 2 vs 6	Team 10 vs 7	SR Team 4 vs 6	SR Team 10 vs 7	
4:30 PM	Team 1 vs 4	Team 9 vs 11	SR Team 5 vs 3	SR Team 9 vs 11	
5:30 PM	Team 5 vs 6		SR Team 1 vs 6		